ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/29/2022 RMP22-003386 4716 ARBOR DR DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022 RMP22-003387 3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022 RMP22-003388 ALGONQUIN RD/ARBOR MAN SLUMPED OVER THE REPORT WITH ARREST
DR WHEEL
4/29/2022 RMP22-003389 6 SHAGBARK RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022 2710 NORTHAMPTON DR  ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
4/29/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022 RMP22-003390 3321 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
4/29/2022 3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL
4/29/2022 RMP22-003391 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022 3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY AMBULANCE CALL
4/29/2022 RMP22-003392 ZD?QOO BROOKWOOD WAY  SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/29/2022 QI;PROX LOC:600 HICKS  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022 2901 CENTRAL RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022 2901 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022 RMP22-003393 CALIFORNIA AVE / E PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OAKSBURY LN
4/29/2022 QISPROX LOC:1402 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022 2502 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/29/2022 4726 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
4/29/2022 RMP22-003394 QII_DGONQUIN RD / GOLF HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022 5420 NEWPORT DR AMBULANCE CALL
4/29/2022 4023 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL

5/2/2022 7:23:02 AM



Incident Date

4/29/2022

4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

4/29/2022

4/29/2022

Report Number

RMP22-003395

RMP22-003396

RMP22-003397
RMP22-003398
RMP22-003399
RMP22-003400
RMP22-003401
RMP22-003402

RMP22-003403
RMP22-003404
RMP22-003405
RMP22-003407

RMP22-003408

RMP22-003409
RMP22-003410

RMP22-003411

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2215 CENTRAL RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1301 MEIJER DR

2400 GOLF RD

2905 OWL DR

4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2401 PLUM
GROVE RD

2601 DEERFIELD LN
4721 EUCLID AVE

1 UNIVERSITY CIR

1735 ALGONQUIN RD
4023 BLUEBIRD LN

4800 KIMBALL HILL DR
2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
2205 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

APPROX LOC:4506 CARR
ST

CITGO KIR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
THEFT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
RECKLESS DRIVING
PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

5/2/2022 7:23:02 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/2/2022 7:23:02 AM



