



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/29/2022	RMP22-003386	4716 ARBOR DR	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003387	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003388	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003389	6 SHAGBARK RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022		2710 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/29/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003390	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022		3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003391	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022		3 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003392	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/29/2022		APPROX LOC:600 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003393	CALIFORNIA AVE / E OAKSBURY LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1402 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022		2502 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003394	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022		5420 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/29/2022	RMP22-003395	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003396	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003397	2215 CENTRAL RD	THEFT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022	RMP22-003398	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003399	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003400	2400 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003401	2905 OWL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003402	4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2401 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003403	2601 DEERFIELD LN	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/29/2022	RMP22-003404	4721 EUCLID AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003405	1 UNIVERSITY CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/29/2022	RMP22-003407	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/29/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003408	4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/29/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/29/2022	RMP22-003409	2205 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/29/2022	RMP22-003410	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/29/2022		APPROX LOC:4506 CARR ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/29/2022	RMP22-003411	CITGO KIR	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER